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241168 Adcox , Abby F 11 2014 X
283028 Adkins , Kate  F 7 - X
199035 Albright , Jason M 10 2015 X
271408 Allen , Tessa F 9 2016 X
228319 Armes , Jordan M 9 2016 X
166808 Armes , Riley M 12 2013 X
228318 Ball , Jacob M 9 2016 X
179452 Ballman , Cheyenne F 12 2013 X
214389 Barr , Amelia F 11 2014 X
251629 Barr , Evan M 10 2015 X
241142 Barr , Halle F 9 2016 X
281979 Basham , Kurt M 9 2016 X
241808 Beavers , Dayton M 12 2013 X
210932 Bentley , RJ M 11 2014 X
214197 Biggs , Olivia F 9 2016 X
271415 Blair , Gena F 9 2016 X
221845 Bland , Kollin M 11 2014 X
211530 Bland , Will M 11 2014 X
258803 Blandford , Ryan M 9 2016 X
267637 Blankenbeckley , Jacob M 9 2016 X
267974 Blessett , Taylor F 9 2016 X
229508 Boehman , Keleigh  F 9 2016 X
276893 Borders , Charity  F 9 2016 C
270920 Brown , Nick M 10 2015 X
228320 Brown , Trenton M 9 2016 X
192577 Burks , Clayton M 12 2013 X
267638 Caringer , Zachary M 12 2013 X
258807 Carman , Braxton M 9 2016 X
222541 Carman , Haley F 10 2015 X
214386 Carwile , Brittany F 12 2013 X
179454 Carwile , Sadie F 12 2013 C
194337 Caster , Bailey F 10 2015 X
166814 Chandler , Mason M 11 2014 X
241149 Chaney , Katie F 10 2015 X
214390 Chaney , Tiffany F 11 2014 X
142494 Collins , Riley F 11 2014 X
276894 Compton , Payton F 9 2016 C
241779 Conn , Isiah M 10 2015 X
241153 Coogle , Paige F 9 2016 X
264548 Coomes , Collin M 12 2013 X
228316 Cottrell , Preston M 9 2016 X
267639 Cowart , Shane M 9 2016 X
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222325 Cox , Kiley F 11 2014 X
210936 Crist , Brayden M 11 2014 X
258812 Crist , Ryan M 8 - X
241146 Critchelow , Jada F 10 2015 X
179455 Critchelow , Mariah F 12 2013 X
222542 Davis , Darcy F 10 2015 X
251996 Davis , Karlie F 10 2015 X
276890 Dean , Andrea F 10 2015 C
257539 Denner , Chloe S F 9 2016 X
166801 Denner , Zane M 12 2013 X
210935 Dever , Dakota M 11 2014 X
267641 Dever , Dylan M 9 2016 X
244024 Dockery , Hunter M 9 2016 X
157902 Dooley , Morgan F 12 2013 X
267642 Dowell , Gavin M 9 2016 X
179435 Dowell , Kayley F 12 2013 C
258814 Dowell , Noah M 9 2016 X
238868 Dowell , Olivia F 9 2016 X
288625 Dowell , Tucker M 7 - X
222543 Drane , Amber F 9 2016 X
247145 Druzhinin , Alex M 12 2013 C
166474 Dupin , Amber F 11 2014 X
267663 Dvorak , Thomas M 10 2015 X
241780 Dyer , Trevor M 10 2015 X
271409 Eckert , Peyton F 9 2016 X
220758 Edholm , Josh M 11 2014 X
267643 Ferry , Christian M 9 2016 X
251440 Fisher , Adriana F 12 2013 C
271787 Fisher , Isabella F 9 2016 X
180476 Flood , Alex M 10 2015 X
267644 Flood , Carson M 9 2016 X
199494 Ford , Brooke F 10 2015 X
267645 Friend , Maxemus M 9 2016 X
166805 Frymire , Jonah M 12 2013 X
267646 Garcia , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
267647 George , Donavan M 10 2015 X
211528 Glasscock , Weston  M 11 2014 X
214655 Glenn , Miah F 11 2014 X
237833 Greenwell , Tyler M 10 2015 X
277859 Grimes , Isabel F 7 - X
91035 Grimes , Lily F 12 2011 X

166804 Hall , Devin M 12 2013 X
271788 Hardesty , Kayleigh F 10 2015 X
210942 Hardin , Demitri M 11 2014 X
288620 Harned , Jared M 7 - X
238860 Hatfield , Sarah F 10 2015 X
214377 Hazelwood , Casey F 12 2013 X
288622 Henning , Logan M 7 - X
283039 Henning , Natalie F 7 - X
247147 Hibbard , Kelly F 10 2015 C
166803 Higdon , Brady M 12 2013 X
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199037 Higdon , John M 10 2015 X
214387 Hines , Taylor F 11 2014 X
282979 Hinton , Ashley  F 9 2016 X
210938 Hinton , Nathan M 11 2014 X
210926 Hornback , Cavin M 12 2013 X
166810 Hornback , Morgan M 11 2014 X
244061 Howell , Jillian  F 8 - X
199030 Howell , Joey M 10 2015 X
271793 Howell , Meghan F 9 2016 X
247150 Huffines , Rhiannon F 12 2013 C
281972 Irwin , Trey M 9 2016 X
251997 Jarboe , Kallie F 10 2015 X
267648 Johnson , Jaytaveon M 9 2016 X
289350 Jolly , Sydney F 8 - X
267649 Kasey , Kade M 9 2016 X
194340 Kennedy , Hannah F 10 2015 X
179471 Kiper , Brandon M 12 2013 X
288624 Knochel , Colby M 7 - X
274075 Lauterbach , Rebecca F 11 2014 X
222885 Leslie , Jennay F 9 2016 C
184146 Lewis , Destiny F 11 2014 X
249371 Lohden , Cody M 12 2013 X
228314 Lucas , Brock M 9 2016 X
258822 Lucas , Ethan M 8 - X
283042 Lucas , Lauren F 7 - X
142486 Lucas , Tori F 12 2011 X
179378 Lucas , Wyatt M 12 2013 X
267650 Lyons , Jake M 9 2016 X
241163 Malone , Ashley F 10 2015 X
244032 Marmino , Chandler M 12 2013 C
157900 Marple , Morgan F 12 2011 X
267651 Masterson , Caeleb M 9 2016 X
251999 Masterson , Haley F 10 2015 X
241813 Mathis , Steven M 11 2014 X
267972 Mattingly , Julia  F 10 2015 X
222884 McCarty , Crissy F 11 2014 C
214179 McCellon , Abbey F 12 2013 X
276891 McFarland , LeAnn F 10 2015 C
267652 Medvescek , Dax M 9 2016 X
214198 Miller , Adrian F 10 2015 X
289349 Miller , Amber F 9 2016 X
241164 Miller , Kendall F 9 2016 X
184932 Miller , Korey M 12 2013 X
179456 Miller , Tawnee F 12 2013 X
228321 Mitchell , Kaeveon M 9 2016 X
271798 Montgomery , Debbie F 10 2015 X
210928 Montgomery , Michael M 12 2013 X
237834 Moore , Griffen  M 10 2015 X
180479 Morgan , Bailey F 12 2013 X
250107 Morris , Kason M 8 - X
243994 Morris , Trevin  M 10 2015 X
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248656 Mucker , Aleigha G F 8 - X
269898 Myatt , Hunter M 9 2016 X
214216 Neff , Shelby F 10 2015 X
267653 ODonoghue , Ethan M 9 2016 X
281464 Osgood , Jason M 10 2015 X
277865 Osgood , Kyle M 12 2013 X
229505 Parr , Brianna  F 9 2016 X
222883 Paul , Tara F 12 2013 C
274081 Payne , Blake M 10 2015 X
199052 Payne , Hunter M 11 2014 X
228315 Perez , Jose M 12 2014 X
241787 Perks , Larry M 10 2015 X
199059 Peterson , Chance M 10 2015 X
283044 Peterson , Chloe F 7 - X
221847 Phillips , Austin M 11 2014 X
237165 Pollock , Paige F 10 2015 X
199488 Pollock , Shelbi F 12 2013 X
221848 Poole , Kobe M 10 2015 X
248657 Radaszewski , Hannah  N F 8 - X
159628 Rice , Amanda F 12 2013 X
159629 Richardson , Beka F 12 2013 X
274082 Riley , Grant M 10 2015 X
279980 Roach , Kelela F 11 2016 X
136335 Roberts , Lindsay F 12 2013 X
288618 Rodriguez , DaLuis M 8 - X
238872 Rofkahr , Justice F 9 2016 X
214220 Rogers , Autumn F 9 2016 X
184148 Rogers , Leah F 10 2015 X
184149 Rogers , Samantha F 10 2015 X
267655 Rose , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
179458 Rothrock , Gracie F 12 2013 X
179459 Saettel , Brook F 12 2013 X
249370 Shalosky , Paul D M 10 2015 X
214223 Shannon , Abby F 9 2016 X
159631 Shannon , Hannah F 12 2013 X
243990 Shaw , Cameron M 8 - X
281977 Shilts , Jacob M 9 2016 X
267657 Shilts , Matthew M 12 2013 X
251184 Shrewsberry , Briley  M 10 2015 X
210939 Shrewsberry , Hunter M 11 2014 X
281974 Shrewsberry , Justin M 9 2016 X
142485 Shrewsberry , Sarah F 12 2011 X
213752 Siler , Autumn F 11 2014 X
229498 Simms , Makayla  F 11 2014 X
210937 Simpson , Dylan M 11 2014 X
238863 Sipes , Liz F 10 2015 X
244000 Smith , Jeffrey  M 9 2016 X
281975 Smith , John Roland M 9 2016 X
267970 Smith , Lincoln M 8 - X
247148 Smith , Morgan F 10 2015 C
267672 Sonksen , Kyle M 12 2013 X
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179481 Sosh , Grayson M 12 2013 X
288621 Spitzer , James M 7 - X
238865 Stanifer , Macy F 11 2014 X
247149 Stephens , Mikayla  F 10 2015 C
288619 Stivers , Zakk M 8 - X
241789 Straight , Adam M 10 2015 X
276823 Tabor , Aubrey F 9 2016 C
199032 Tabor , Cole M 10 2015 X
194346 Tabor , Natalee F 9 2016 X
179478 Taul , Chase M 12 2013 X
271800 Thomas , Chelce F 9 2016 X
229511 Thompson , Madison F 9 2016 X
214388 Tivitt , Abby F 11 2014 X
283046 Tucker , Azaria F 8 - X
283047 Tucker , Skylar F 7 - X
283048 Tucker , Sydney F 7 - X
267658 Turner , Brenton M 9 2016 X
241795 Upchurch , Dalton M 10 2015 X
159632 Wales , Keayna F 12 2013 X
288623 Walker , Johnathan M 7 - X
274076 Wall , Gregory M 12 2013 X
271802 Wall , Kara F 10 2015 X
267661 Wathen , Brycen M 9 2016 X
258818 Watkins , Dayston M 8 - X
288626 Watkins , Kiyren M 7 - X
159636 Weikle , Bailey F 11 2014 X
237164 Whitfill , LIndsey F 10 2015 X
211531 Whitfill , Trenton  M 11 2014 X
271412 Whitworth , Audrey F 7 - X
222544 Whitworth , Breanna F 9 2016 X
179395 Whitworth , Jon Cameron M 10 2015 X
210941 Whitworth , Kane M 11 2014 X
241169 Whitworth , Peyton F 9 2016 X
251630 Whitworth , Tanner M 10 2015 X
267662 Williams , Ely M 11 2014 X
241800 Williams , Jacob M 10 2015 X
241806 Willingham , Billy M 11 2014 X
241823 Willingham , Kenneth M 11 2014 X
257435 Wilson , Garrett M 12 2013 X
267973 Wissing , Sidney F 10 2015 X
137744 Woehler , Kinsey F 12 2013 X/C
166813 Wood , Anthony M 11 2014 X
179460 Woosley , Taylor F 12 2013 C
276892 Young , Karmy F 10 2015 C
165771 Young , Kayla F 10 2015 X
229507 Young , Savannah  F 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Anthony, Noah 
Bandy, Desirae 
Bennett, Drake 
Biggs, Olivia 
Carman, Rob 
Compton, Thomas 
Couch, Griffin 
Cox, Kiley 
Curry, Mary  
Curtis, Tailor 
Dockery, Hunter 
Drane, Trent 
Druzhinin, Alex 
Eskridge, Sarah 
French, Tristan 
Friend, Cole 
Glenn, Kodi 
Grant, Caleb 
Gresham, Severn 
Guest, Raven 
Hall, Nolan 
Harper, Kaleigh 
Jeffries, Isaak 
Lauterbach, Rebecca 
Leach, Danielle 
Lucas, Wyatt 
McMillen, Abrayah F
Mercer, Mathew J
Milburn, Brandon 
Monarch, Sam 
Moorman, Ashley 
Nall, Meghan 
Nash, Michael 
Ridenour, Madison 
Robinson, Brian 
Sharp, James 
Shartzer, Kallie 
Shepard, Dalton 
Sipes, Liz 
Whitfill, Trenton  
Woehler, Kinsey 

Varsity
Baseball

Armes, Riley 
Ball, Jacob 
Barr, Evan 
Burks, Clayton 
Chandler, Mason 
Coomes, Collin 
Cottrell, Preston 
Frymire, Jonah 
Hall, Devin 
Higdon, Brady 
Higdon, John 
Lucas, Brock 
Mitchell, Kaeveon 
Perez, Jose 
Peterson, Chance 
Poole, Kobe 

Shilts, Matthew 
Sosh, Grayson 
Tabor, Cole 
Wilson, Garrett 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barr, Evan 
Bland, Kollin 
Bland, Will 
Burks, Clayton 
Chandler, Mason 
Howell, Joey 
Lohden, Cody 
Lucas, Brock 
Miller, Korey 
Mitchell, Kaeveon 
Phillips, Austin 
Poole, Kobe 
Sosh, Grayson 
Whitworth, Jon Cameron
Whitworth, Tanner 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Chaney, Tiffany 
Collins, Riley 
Grimes, Isabel 
Grimes, Lily 
Hines, Taylor 

X Jeffries, Jennay 
Kennedy, Hannah 
Lucas, Tori 
Marple, Morgan 
Masterson, Haley 
Mucker, Aleigha G
Rothrock, Gracie 
Shrewsberry, Sarah 
Tabor, Natalee 
Whitfill, LIndsey 
Young, Kayla 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Borders, Charity  
Carwile, Sadie 
Compton, Payton 
Dean, Andrea 
Dowell, Kayley 
Druzhinin, Alex 
Fisher, Adriana 
Hibbard, Kelly 
Huffines, Rhiannon 
Leslie, Jennay 
Marmino, Chandler 
McCarty, Crissy 
McFarland, LeAnn 
Paul, Tara 
Smith, Morgan 

Stephens, Mikayla  
Tabor, Aubrey 
Woehler, Kinsey 
Woosley, Taylor 
Young, Karmy 

Varsity
Football

Albright, Jason 
Armes, Riley 
Beavers, Dayton 
Bentley, RJ 

X Bland, Connor 
X Blandford, Ryan 
X Blankenbeckley, Jacob 
X Bourdeau, Nathan 

Caringer, Zachary 
Carman, Braxton 

X Casey, Chris 
Conn, Isiah 

X Cowart, Shane 
Crist, Brayden 
Denner, Zane 
Dever, Dakota 

X Dever, Dylan 
X Dowell, Gavin 

Dvorak, Thomas 
Dyer, Trevor 
Edholm, Josh 
Ferry, Christian 

X Flood, Carson 
X French, Harley 
X Friend, Maxemus 

Garcia, Nicholas 
George, Donavan 
Hardin, Demitri 
Hinton, Nathan 
Hornback, Cavin 
Hornback, Morgan 

X Johnson, Jaytaveon 
Kasey, Kade 
Kiper, Brandon 

X Lyons, Jake 
Masterson, Caeleb 
Mathis, Steven 

X Medvescek, Dax 
X Mize, Gavan 

Montgomery, Michael 
X ODonoghue, Ethan 

Perks, Larry 
X Rose, Jonathan 

Shilts, Matthew 
X Shilts, Matthew 

Simpson, Dylan 
Sonksen, Kyle 
Sosh, Grayson 
Straight, Adam 
Taul, Chase 

X Turner, Brenton 
Upchurch, Dalton 

X Vogt, Joseph 
X Wales, Kameron 

X Wathen, Brycen 
Whitworth, Kane 
Williams, Ely 
Williams, Jacob 

X Williamson, Hunter 
Willingham, Billy 
Willingham, Kenneth 
Wilson, Garrett 
Wood, Anthony 

X Young, Andrew 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Boehman, Keleigh  
X Butler, Kaitlyn 

Caster, Bailey 
Collins, Riley 
Critchelow, Jada 
Critchelow, Mariah 
Denner, Chloe S
Dooley, Morgan 

X Doyle, Molly 
Dupin, Amber 
Ford, Brooke 

X Frymire, Brooklyn 
X Hobbs, Penny 

Lucas, Tori 
Morgan, Bailey 
Parr, Brianna  
Peterson, Chloe 

X Pike, Kiersten 
Pollock, Shelbi 

X Simms, Makayla  
Tivitt, Abby 
Woehler, Kinsey 
Young, Savannah  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bland, Will 
Brown, Nick 
Flood, Alex 
Glasscock, Weston  
Greenwell, Tyler 
Moore, Griffen  
Shrewsberry, Hunter 
Smith, Lincoln 
Whitfill, Trenton  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Blessett, Taylor 
X Lagadinos, Gracie 

Mattingly, Julia  
Morgan, Bailey 
Pollock, Paige 

X Ruskowski, Keeley 
Whitfill, LIndsey 
Wissing, Sidney 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Dooley, Morgan 
Dowell, Olivia 
Dupin, Amber 
Fisher, Isabella 
Glenn, Miah 
Hardesty, Kayleigh 
Hatfield, Sarah 
Howell, Meghan 
Lewis, Destiny 
McCellon, Abbey 

X Meeks, Caleigh 
Miller, Adrian 
Miller, Tawnee 
Montgomery, Debbie 
Neff, Shelby 
Richardson, Beka 
Roach, Kelela 
Roberts, Lindsay 
Rofkahr, Justice 
Rogers, Autumn 
Rogers, Leah 
Rogers, Samantha 
Shannon, Abby 
Shannon, Hannah 
Simms, Makayla  
Sipes, Liz 
Stanifer, Macy 
Thomas, Chelce 
Wales, Keayna 
Wall, Kara 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adcox, Abby 
Ballman, Cheyenne 
Carman, Haley 
Carwile, Brittany 
Chaney, Tiffany 
Critchelow, Mariah 

X Dooley, Morgan 
X Dowell, Olivia 
X Drane, Amber 
X Fisher, Isabella 
X Hardesty, Kayleigh 

Hines, Taylor 
X Howell, Meghan 
X McCellon, Abbey 

Miller, Kendall 
X Montgomery, Debbie 

Rice, Amanda 
X Richardson, Beka 
X Roberts, Lindsay 
X Rofkahr, Justice 
X Rogers, Autumn 
X Rogers, Leah 

Rothrock, Gracie 
Saettel, Brook 

X Shannon, Abby 
X Shannon, Hannah 
X Simms, Makayla  
X Tabor, Natalee 
X Thomas, Chelce 

Tivitt, Abby 
X Wales, Keayna 
X Wall, Kara 

Weikle, Bailey 
Whitworth, Peyton 

X Woosley, Taylor 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ball, Jacob 
X Brown, Trenton 
X Burks, Clayton 
X Carwile, Avery  
X Cottrell, Preston 

Dockery, Hunter 
X Greenwell, Austin 
X Herhuth, Tyler 

Higdon, Brady 
X Higdon, John 

Howell, Joey 
X Lohden, Cody 
X Lowe, Ethan 

Lucas, Wyatt 
X Marmino, Chandler 
X Miller, Korey 

Mitchell, Kaeveon 
Morris, Kason 
Morris, Trevin  
Osgood, Kyle 

X Osworth, Kyle 
Payne, Blake 

X Peterson, Chance 
X Riley, Grant 

Shalosky, Paul D
X Shilts, Matthew 

Shrewsberry, Briley  
X Shrewsberry, Hunter 

Smith, Jeffrey  
X Tabor, Cole 

Wall, Gregory 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Bramlett, Hannah 
Collins, Riley 
Cox, Kiley 

X Dockery, Hannah  
Drane, Amber 
Grimes, Isabel 
Hazelwood, Casey 
Howell, Jillian  
Kennedy, Hannah 
Lauterbach, Rebecca 

X Lindsey, Victoria 
X Metcalfe, Shaylee 

Mucker, Aleigha G
X Pate, Kylie 
X Reyes, Veronica  

Siler, Autumn 
Sipes, Liz 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Armes, Jordan 
Ball, Jacob 
Barr, Evan 
Brown, Trenton 
Carman, Braxton 
Chandler, Mason 
Cottrell, Preston 
Dowell, Noah 
Harned, Jared 
Higdon, John 
Mitchell, Kaeveon 
Payne, Hunter 
Peterson, Chance 
Shaw, Cameron 
Tabor, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barr, Evan 
Chandler, Mason 
Howell, Joey 
Irwin, Trey 
Lucas, Brock 
Mitchell, Kaeveon 
Phillips, Austin 
Riley, Grant 
Shrewsberry, Justin 
Smith, John Roland
Tabor, Cole 
Whitworth, Jon Cameron
Whitworth, Tanner 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Chaney, Tiffany 
Collins, Riley 
Critchelow, Jada 
Davis, Darcy 
Davis, Karlie 
Grimes, Isabel 
Hines, Taylor 
Hinton, Ashley  
Jarboe, Kallie 
Kennedy, Hannah 
Masterson, Haley 
Mucker, Aleigha G
Pollock, Paige 
Tabor, Natalee 
Whitfill, LIndsey 
Whitworth, Breanna 
Young, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Football

Albright, Jason 
Blandford, Ryan 
Blankenbeckley, Jacob 

X Bourdeau, Nathan 
Carman, Braxton 
Conn, Isiah 

X Cowart, Shane 
Dever, Dakota 
Dever, Dylan 
Dowell, Gavin 
Dvorak, Thomas 
Dyer, Trevor 
Edholm, Josh 
Ferry, Christian 
Flood, Carson 
Friend, Maxemus 
Garcia, Nicholas 
George, Donavan 
Hornback, Morgan 
Johnson, Jaytaveon 
Kasey, Kade 
Lyons, Jake 
Masterson, Caeleb 
Medvescek, Dax 
Myatt, Hunter 
ODonoghue, Ethan 
Osgood, Jason 
Perks, Larry 
Rose, Jonathan 
Straight, Adam 
Turner, Brenton 
Upchurch, Dalton 

X Vogt, Joseph 
Wathen, Brycen 
Williams, Ely 
Williams, Jacob 
Willingham, Billy 
Willingham, Kenneth 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Boehman, Keleigh  
Caster, Bailey 
Collins, Riley 
Critchelow, Jada 
Denner, Chloe S
Dupin, Amber 
Ford, Brooke 
Jolly, Sydney 
Miller, Amber 
Parr, Brianna  
Peterson, Chloe 
Radaszewski, Hannah  N
Tivitt, Abby 
Tucker, Sydney 
Young, Savannah  
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Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Moore, Griffen  
Shrewsberry, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Wissing, Sidney 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Dowell, Olivia 
X Dupin, Amber 

Fisher, Isabella 
Hardesty, Kayleigh 
Hatfield, Sarah 
Howell, Meghan 
Montgomery, Debbie 
Rofkahr, Justice 
Rogers, Autumn 
Rogers, Leah 
Rogers, Samantha 
Shannon, Abby 

X Simms, Makayla  
Thomas, Chelce 
Wall, Kara 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adcox, Abby 
Allen, Tessa 
Barr, Amelia 
Barr, Halle 
Blair, Gena 
Carman, Haley 
Chaney, Katie 
Hines, Taylor 
Malone, Ashley 
Miller, Kendall 
Tabor, Natalee 
Tivitt, Abby 
Whitworth, Audrey 
Whitworth, Peyton 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ball, Jacob 
X Brown, Trenton 
X Cottrell, Preston 

Dockery, Hunter 
X Herhuth, Tyler 

Howell, Joey 
X Lowe, Ethan 

Mitchell, Kaeveon 
Morris, Kason 
Payne, Blake 

X Riley, Grant 
Shalosky, Paul D

Smith, Jeffrey  

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Collins, Riley 
Cox, Kiley 
Drane, Amber 
Howell, Jillian  
Kennedy, Hannah 
Lauterbach, Rebecca 
Mucker, Aleigha G
Siler, Autumn 
Sipes, Liz 

Freshman
Baseball

Armes, Jordan 
Brown, Trenton 
Carman, Braxton 
Crist, Ryan 
Dowell, Noah 
Dowell, Tucker 
Harned, Jared 
Henning, Logan 
Johnson, Jaytaveon 
Knochel, Colby 

X Lucas, Alex 
Lucas, Ethan 
Rodriguez, DaLuis 
Shaw, Cameron 
Spitzer, James 
Stivers, Zakk 
Walker, Johnathan 
Watkins, Dayston 
Watkins, Kiyren 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Armes, Jordan 
Ball, Jacob 
Basham, Kurt 
Irwin, Trey 
Lucas, Brock 
Mitchell, Kaeveon 
Shilts, Jacob 
Shrewsberry, Justin 
Smith, John Roland

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Kate  
Grimes, Isabel 
Henning, Natalie 
Hinton, Ashley  
Lucas, Lauren 
Mucker, Aleigha G
Peterson, Chloe 

Radaszewski, Hannah  N
Tabor, Natalee 
Tucker, Azaria 
Tucker, Skylar 
Tucker, Sydney 
Whitworth, Breanna 

Freshman
Football

Albright, Jason 
Blandford, Ryan 
Blankenbeckley, Jacob 

X Bourdeau, Nathan 
Carman, Braxton 
Conn, Isiah 
Cowart, Shane 
Dever, Dylan 
Dowell, Gavin 
Dvorak, Thomas 
Ferry, Christian 
Flood, Carson 
Friend, Maxemus 
Johnson, Jaytaveon 
Kasey, Kade 
Lyons, Jake 
Masterson, Caeleb 
Medvescek, Dax 
Myatt, Hunter 
ODonoghue, Ethan 
Osgood, Jason 
Rose, Jonathan 
Turner, Brenton 
Wathen, Brycen 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Boehman, Keleigh  
Critchelow, Jada 
Denner, Chloe S
Ford, Brooke 
Jolly, Sydney 
Miller, Amber 
Parr, Brianna  
Peterson, Chloe 
Radaszewski, Hannah  N
Tucker, Sydney 
Young, Savannah  

Freshman
Volleyball

Allen, Tessa 
Barr, Halle 
Biggs, Olivia 
Blair, Gena 
Coogle, Paige 
Eckert, Peyton 
Miller, Kendall 
Tabor, Natalee 
Thompson, Madison 

Whitworth, Audrey 
Whitworth, Peyton 


